Compact and inconspicuous steplights with two types of faceplates
for illumination of pathways and indoor and outdoor stairs.
LL2301 LED 10W, 20W
Specifications
Ordering Guide:
Example: ET2301 - S10  - 3- D - G - DMG
Applications
Photometric Data Dimensions
Series
ET2301 S10: SMD LED 10W
S20: SMD LED 20W
M: Marine ambient
corrosion resistance
DMG: 0-10V Dimming
D: Diffuse
L:  Louver
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5
B: Black RAL9011
W: White RAL9016
G: Gray RAL7012
Z: Mineral bronze
S: Silver RAL9006
Faceplate Faceplate Colour AccessoryCCT
12˝